

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA SUSTAINABILITY AND RESILIENCE DEPARTMENT

Creeks Restoration and Water Quality Improvement Citizens Advisory Committee SPECIAL MEETING Wednesday, July 17, 2024 Council Chambers, 735 Anacapa Street 5:30 p.m.

NOTICE OF MEETING CANCELLATION CREEKS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the scheduled 5:30pm, July 17, 2024, special meeting of the Creeks Restoration and Water Quality Improvement Citizens Advisory Committee Meeting of the City of Santa Barbara is cancelled.

THE NEXT MEETING of the Creeks Restoration and Water Quality Improvement Citizens Advisory Committee is scheduled for Wednesday, August 21, 2024, at 5:30pm.

BY:

Melissa Hetrick

Melissa Hetrick Interim Creeks Restoration/Clean Water Manager

July 17, 2024